Consumer Survey 2022 Results

Dentalcare  14.83% 50.00% 7.63% 1.27%
[DEFA 31.78% 24.15% 9.75% 10.59%
_ 32.63% 32.63% 6.36% 4.66%
[HIPCP  33.05% 29.24% 7.20% 4.66%
| Housing assistance  36.02% 23.73% 11.44% 2.54%
‘legal 36.86% 24.58% 8.90% 5.93%
Medical Care  15.25% 53.81% 2.12% 2.12%
_ 40.25% 29.66% 3.39% 5.08%
| Transportation  30.93% 36.44% 5.93% 2.12%
0, 0, 0, 0,

42.37% 20.76% 2.97% 4.24%
_ 39.83% 22.03% 3.81% 6.78%
_ 47.88% 16.10% 5.08% 4.24%
Self care assistance ~ 51.27% 11.86% 5.51% 4.24%
| Supportgroups  41.95% 19.49% 8.05% 3.39%
| Hopice services | 57.63% 6.36% 2.97% 4.66%
| Physical Rehab ~ 46.61% 20.34% 2.97% 4.24%
Adultdaycare  55.51% 8.05% 2.54% 6.36%
[ Childcare ~ 56.36% 7.20% 4.24% 5.08%
[HIVcareentry  44.92% 21.19% 2.54% 3.81%
_ 57.20% 8.47% 2.54% 3.81%

***PERCENTAGE OUT OF 236 RESPONDENTS



